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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M1929         1/57       15:54    5:07       15:54
2     Ryan Cox               M0118         1/41       16:34    5:20       16:34
3     Brian Gesink           M1929         2/57       16:38    5:22       16:38
4     Justin Cox             M1929         3/57       17:24    5:36       17:22
5     Tom Shimp              M3039         1/49       17:49    5:44       17:49
6     Jimmy Smiddy           M3039         2/49       18:00    5:47       17:58
7     Craig Christians       M5059         1/35       18:03    5:48       18:01
8     Brett Whorley          M0118         2/41       18:20    5:54       18:19
9     Ben Jarnecek           M0118         3/41       18:30    5:57       18:28
10    Steven Schultz         M1929         4/57       18:51    6:04       18:50
11    Sarah Larson           F1929         1/60       18:54    6:04       18:51
12    Bob Garcia             M5059         2/35       18:53    6:05       18:52
13    Shelby Tucker          F0118         1/28       19:11    6:11       19:11
14    Ronald Lampe           M5059         3/35       19:34    6:17       19:29
15    Matt Smith             M1929         5/57       19:48    6:22       19:46
16    Elliott Amenta         M0118         4/41       20:09    6:29       20:08
17    Ryan Drobel            M1929         6/57       20:12    6:30       20:12
18    Jeffrey Burger         M4049         1/56       20:17    6:31       20:15
19    Christopher Smith      M0118         5/41       20:29    6:36       20:29
20    Steve Fink             M5059         4/35       20:39    6:39       20:37
21    Logan Czech            M0118         6/41       20:50    6:40       20:40
22    Timothy Hinze          M4049         2/56       20:45    6:40       20:43
23    Roxi Erickson Olsen    F4049         1/58       20:44    6:41       20:43
24    Kami Alessandro        F4049         2/58       20:48    6:42       20:48
25    Drew Labreck           M0118         7/41       21:13    6:43       20:50
26    Brian Bodnar           M3039         3/49       20:55    6:43       20:52
27    Robb Koerting          M3039         4/49       21:06    6:45       20:56
28    Samantha Sapir         F0118         2/28       20:56    6:45       20:56
29    Kevin Brown            M3039         5/49       21:02    6:45       20:56
30    Robert Hiser           M4049         3/56       21:05    6:46       21:00
31    Jerry Guinan           M4049         4/56       21:11    6:48       21:08
32    Barney Rempe           M5059         5/35       21:24    6:53       21:22
33    Brian Grier            M4049         5/56       21:30    6:54       21:26
34    Josh Young             M3039         6/49       21:38    6:55       21:30
35    Chris Lunde            M4049         6/56       21:35    6:56       21:32
36    Steven Hand            M1929         7/57       21:40    6:58       21:39
37    Geraud Gandemey        M1929         8/57       21:47    7:00       21:44
38    Derek Bierd            M1929         9/57       21:52    7:02       21:49
39    Laura Lillie           F3039         1/56       21:53    7:02       21:52
40    Will Morales           M1929        10/57       21:59    7:04       21:56
41    Dean McCormick         M5059         6/35       22:08    7:05       21:58
42    Kylee Pohl             F1929         2/60       22:03    7:05       22:00
43    Hannah Connealy        F1929         3/60       22:12    7:05       22:01
44    John Ritland           M6069         1/17       22:06    7:06       22:02
45    Bridget Hall           F1929         4/60       22:16    7:07       22:07
46    Christopher Dryden     M1929        11/57       22:12    7:09       22:12
47    Thomas Dorwart         M1929        12/57       23:16    7:10       22:15
48    Lisa Tesarek           F1929         5/60       22:36    7:13       22:23
49    Geoff Hall             M5059         7/35       22:53    7:19       22:41
50    David Mills            M3039         7/49       23:48    7:19       22:42
51    Cindy Gress            F4049         3/58       22:50    7:21       22:49
52    Jessica Wakasugi       F1929         6/60       23:01    7:22       22:52
53    Karl Marsh             M4049         7/56       23:07    7:25       23:02
54    Tim Callahan           M4049         8/56       23:16    7:26       23:04
55    Philip Manley          M1929        13/57       23:11    7:26       23:05
56    Cletus Roth            M5059         8/35       23:14    7:27       23:06
57    Shannon McCoy          M1929        14/57       23:31    7:32       23:24
58    Joe Bezousek           M3039         8/49       23:31    7:33       23:25
59    Chris Currin           M4049         9/56       23:39    7:33       23:28
60    Bob Chullino           M3039         9/49       23:39    7:36       23:35
61    Jayne McManis          F3039         2/56       23:48    7:38       23:43
62    Rachel Pauley          F0118         3/28       23:46    7:38       23:43
63    Jess Allen             F3039         3/56       24:00    7:39       23:44
64    Caroline McLellan      F1929         7/60       24:19    7:39       23:46
65    Tori Hale              F1929         8/60       24:11    7:41       23:50
66    Colin Richenbacher     M1929        15/57       23:59    7:41       23:50
67    Danielle Alvine        F0118         4/28       23:52    7:41       23:51
68    Bobby Love             M3039        10/49       23:58    7:41       23:52
69    Josh Cohen             M0118         8/41       24:06    7:42       23:53
70    Dru Beach              M0118         9/41       23:59    7:42       23:56
71    Matt Cooper            M1929        16/57       24:09    7:43       23:56
72    Rosemary Bernth        F1929         9/60       24:08    7:43       23:56
73    Lynn Coghill           M4049        10/56       24:48    7:44       24:01
74    Chad Primmer           M3039        11/49       24:12    7:44       24:01
75    Joshua Sauer           M1929        17/57       24:25    7:47       24:09
76    Chuck Waite            M4049        11/56       24:15    7:47       24:11
77    Aaron Reagan           M3039        12/49       24:31    7:48       24:12
78    Mark Horsburgh         M1929        18/57       24:39    7:49       24:15
79    Vicky Lodes            F5059         1/26       24:28    7:51       24:22
80    Andrew Coleman         M3039        13/49       24:28    7:52       24:24
81    Gabriel Connealy       M1929        19/57       24:36    7:52       24:25
82    Jessica Meyers         F3039         4/56       24:34    7:54       24:33
83    Kurt Kruckenberg       M5059         9/35       24:44    7:55       24:35
84    Becky Bezousek         F3039         5/56       24:41    7:55       24:36
85    Scott Strigenz         M0118        10/41       24:39    7:56       24:39
86    Tessa Lagein           F1929        10/60       24:54    7:57       24:42
87    Roger Curry            M6069         2/17       24:54    7:57       24:42
88    Chris Fanslau          F4049         4/58       25:24    8:00       24:50
89    Devin Grier            F0118         5/28       25:03    8:01       24:52
90    Alyx Flippin           F0118         6/28       25:09    8:03       24:59
91    Aaron White            M1929        20/57       26:19    8:04       25:02
92    Charlene Fink          F4049         5/58       25:13    8:04       25:03
93    Ron Olsen              M6069         3/17       25:05    8:05       25:05
94    Warren Whitacre        M5059        10/35       25:17    8:05       25:07
95    Kristen Kreifels       F1929        11/60       25:11    8:06       25:08
96    Andrew Czyz            M0118        11/41       26:02    8:10       25:21
97    Douglas Nielsen        M4049        12/56       26:01    8:12       25:28
98    Emiliano Lerda         M3039        14/49       25:44    8:14       25:32
99    Roy Longoria           M5059        11/35       25:54    8:15       25:36
100   Colin Curry            M1929        21/57       25:54    8:17       25:42
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101   Robert Boham           M4049        13/56       26:19    8:17       25:43
102   Mark Rowe              M5059        12/35       26:05    8:17       25:44
103   Michael Kennedy        M4049        14/56       26:07    8:18       25:45
104   Robi Fanslau           F0118         7/28       26:20    8:18       25:46
105   Thibaut Oosterlinck    M1929        22/57       26:49    8:20       25:52
106   Brian Nelsen           M0118        12/41       26:42    8:23       26:00
107   Chris Altmiger         M3039        15/49       26:37    8:23       26:02
108   Shawn McMellan         M4049        15/56       26:57    8:23       26:03
109   Paula Porzelt          F3039         6/56       26:24    8:23       26:03
110   Lauren Bowden          F1929        12/60       26:13    8:24       26:03
111   Blaise Albright        M0118        13/41       26:16    8:24       26:04
112   Kari Weilage           F4049         6/58       26:22    8:25       26:08
113   Amanda Stanosheck      F3039         7/56       26:32    8:25       26:08
114   Marcus Shields         M0118        14/41       26:25    8:26       26:10
115   Wes Mosier             M0118        15/41       27:10    8:26       26:12
116   Ruben Cano             M3039        16/49       26:54    8:27       26:14
117   Nathan Grier           M0118        16/41       26:31    8:27       26:14
118   Raelyn Haubensak       F0118         8/28       26:21    8:28       26:16
119   Grace Um               F3039         8/56       26:26    8:29       26:21
120   Tracie Jackson         F4049         7/58       26:37    8:30       26:22
121   Kristen Ingram         F1929        13/60       27:25    8:30       26:25
122   David Kennedy          M1929        23/57       27:20    8:31       26:25
123   James Cool             M4049        16/56       26:48    8:31       26:26
124   Michele Labreck        F4049         8/58       26:50    8:31       26:27
125   Emma Frost-Briley      F1929        14/60       26:30    8:31       26:28
126   David Miller           M3039        17/49       26:54    8:33       26:34
127   James Neal             M3039        18/49       26:47    8:34       26:35
128   Randy Lagrone          M6069         4/17       26:55    8:35       26:38
129   Sean Thornborrow       M1929        24/57       27:06    8:36       26:42
130   David Niemeyer         M4049        17/56       26:53    8:36       26:42
131   Angela Mace            F3039         9/56       27:12    8:38       26:48
132   Ryan Beach             M3039        19/49       26:54    8:38       26:48
133   Ken Pauli              M4049        18/56       26:59    8:38       26:48
134   Conner Tomcak          M0118        17/41       28:03    8:38       26:49
135   Sonya Markle           F4049         9/58       27:13    8:43       27:04
136   Jon Shereck            M4049        19/56       27:29    8:43       27:05
137   Tychia Thomas          F4049        10/58       28:01    8:44       27:06
138   Colin Rigging          M3039        20/49       27:28    8:44       27:08
139   D D Hale               F5059         2/26       27:31    8:45       27:09
140   Julie Cornell          F4049        11/58       27:18    8:45       27:10
141   Nick Bowden            M1929        25/57       27:21    8:45       27:11
142   Kelly McCoy            M5059        13/35       27:18    8:45       27:11
143   Scott Therkildson      M1929        26/57       27:17    8:46       27:13
144   Nancy Flom             F4049        12/58       27:35    8:46       27:15
145   Robert Cohen           M5059        14/35       27:32    8:47       27:17
146   Robert Hunt            M6069         5/17       27:46    8:48       27:20
147   Melissa Meeker         F3039        10/56       27:33    8:48       27:20
148   Deanna Dredge          F5059         3/26       27:43    8:49       27:23
149   Ally Gumbiner          F1929        15/60       27:36    8:49       27:23
150   Charlie Venditte       M3039        21/49       27:30    8:49       27:24
151   George Spence          F5059         4/26       27:55    8:51       27:27
152   Geoff Butuer           M4049        20/56       27:55    8:51       27:28
153   Courtney Sanderson     F1929        16/60       28:01    8:51       27:28
154   Heather Wollan         F3039        11/56       27:32    8:51       27:28
155   Rick Shever            M5059        15/35       27:42    8:52       27:31
156   Walter Larsen          M5059        16/35       27:53    8:53       27:34
157   Andrew Montzaris       M1929        27/57       27:41    8:54       27:38
158   Andrew Bernal          M3039        22/49       27:58    8:55       27:40
159   Jayme Griffiths        F1929        17/60       27:43    8:55       27:41
160   Erin Griffiths         F0118         9/28       27:43    8:55       27:41
161   Emma Fryda             F0118        10/28       28:04    8:55       27:41
162   Steve Rydberg          M4049        21/56       27:57    8:55       27:42
163   Subby Anzalone         M4049        22/56       28:03    8:55       27:42
164   Brad Braun             M3039        23/49       28:03    8:56       27:44
165   Ben Tworek             M1929        28/57       28:57    8:57       27:47
166   Brenda Leisinger       F5059         5/26       28:00    8:59       27:52
167   Laura Tworek           F1929        18/60       29:06    9:00       27:56
168   Karli Ward             F0118        11/28       28:38    9:00       27:56
169   Austin Mohs            M1929        29/57       28:10    9:01       27:59
170   Beth May               F1929        19/60       28:12    9:01       27:59
171   Sarah Heiden           F3039        12/56       28:35    9:01       28:00
172   Renate Alumbaugh       F4049        13/58       28:36    9:01       28:01
173   Angela Lawrence        F3039        13/56       29:01    9:01       28:01
174   Kathryn Allen          F0118        12/28       28:21    9:02       28:03
175   James Montgomery       M1929        30/57       28:22    9:02       28:04
176   Beth Hunt              F4049        14/58       28:15    9:03       28:06
177   Michael Wichelns       M3039        24/49       28:12    9:03       28:07
178   Carrissa Meiners       F1929        20/60       28:27    9:07       28:20
179   Alan Thelen            M5059        17/35       28:48    9:08       28:21
180   Lizabeth Hall          F4049        15/58       28:34    9:08       28:23
181   David Steinkruger      M5059        18/35       28:39    9:10       28:29
182   Daniel Gilbert         M3039        25/49       28:50    9:11       28:31
183   Joshua Anderson        M0118        18/41       28:34    9:11       28:32
184   Rob Mathews            M3039        26/49       29:06    9:12       28:33
185   Scott Thompson         M4049        23/56       28:49    9:12       28:34
186   Amy Dryden             F0118        13/28       28:35    9:12       28:34
187   Chrissie Bernal        F3039        14/56       28:55    9:13       28:37
188   Nathan Moran           M0118        19/41       28:50    9:14       28:40
189   Leigh Ellis            F1929        21/60       28:58    9:14       28:40
190   William Steinke        M6069         6/17       28:59    9:14       28:41
191   Jennifer Powell        F3039        15/56       29:14    9:15       28:45
192   Candace Grier          F4049        16/58       29:13    9:16       28:48
193   Dennis Sagan           M4049        24/56       29:16    9:17       28:50
194   Jennifer Rasmussen     F4049        17/58       29:17    9:17       28:51
195   Darlene Parker         F4049        18/58       29:36    9:18       28:52
196   Cat Brown              F1929        22/60       29:07    9:19       28:54
197   Michael Neman          M3039        27/49       29:17    9:19       28:57
198   Addie Hunter           F1929        23/60       29:17    9:20       28:57
199   Brian Holmes           M3039        28/49       29:26    9:20       29:00
200   Mike Leisinger         M1929        31/57       29:09    9:21       29:01
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201   Brice Crawford         M4049        25/56       29:58    9:21       29:01
202   Kris Atkins            F4049        19/58       29:42    9:21       29:01
203   Lanny Lawrence         M3039        29/49       30:04    9:22       29:04
204   Cassandra Wharton      F3039        16/56       29:04    9:22       29:04
205   Brad Nielsen           M3039        30/49       30:32    9:22       29:05
206   Caleb Hunt             M3039        31/49       29:39    9:24       29:12
207   Damaris Cario          F0118        14/28       29:21    9:24       29:12
208   Angela Valadez         F4049        20/58       29:36    9:26       29:16
209   Randy Eshelman         M4049        26/56       30:36    9:26       29:17
210   Dylan Scott            M0118        20/41       30:10    9:26       29:18
211   Kathleen McClung       F3039        17/56       29:40    9:26       29:18
212   Angela Austin          F3039        18/56       29:41    9:26       29:19
213   Bob Walz               M3039        32/49       30:10    9:26       29:19
214   Seth Elliott           M1929        32/57       30:40    9:27       29:20
215   Keaton Rodgers         M0118        21/41       30:07    9:28       29:23
216   Alexis Vlademar        F0118        15/28       29:40    9:28       29:24
217   Susan Aliano           F3039        19/56       29:41    9:28       29:24
218   Shain Bestick          M3039        33/49       30:53    9:28       29:25
219   Tresha Rodgers         F3039        20/56       30:16    9:30       29:31
220   Cheri Albin            F4049        21/58       29:48    9:31       29:32
221   Mollie Easter          F3039        21/56       30:12    9:33       29:38
222   Brett Crumley          M1929        33/57       30:26    9:33       29:39
223   Matyson Vlademar       F0118        16/28       29:57    9:33       29:41
224   Patrick Leschber       M6069         7/17       30:08    9:34       29:42
225   Jennifer Paisley       F3039        22/56       30:00    9:35       29:45
226   Trevor Lolley          M1929        34/57       30:44    9:36       29:48
227   Annette Lolley         F1929        24/60       30:45    9:36       29:48
228   Jessica Mierkowski     F1929        25/60       30:03    9:38       29:56
229   Kellsie Herrmann       F0118        17/28       30:42    9:39       29:58
230   Jason Brown            M1929        35/57       30:11    9:39       29:58
231   Corianna Kubasta       F1929        26/60       30:16    9:40       29:59
232   Danielle Nanfito       F1929        27/60       30:34    9:40       30:01
233   Gary Baker             M4049        27/56       30:45    9:41       30:06
234   Tj Spire-Sweet         M1929        36/57       30:57    9:42       30:07
235   Lisa Gronstal          F4049        22/58       30:35    9:43       30:10
236   Michael Lucier         M4049        28/56       30:47    9:43       30:12
237   Adam Schmitt           M0118        22/41       31:31    9:44       30:12
238   Evan Henkel            M3039        34/49       30:58    9:44       30:12
239   David Sater            M4049        29/56       30:54    9:44       30:13
240   Nicholas Bauer         M1929        37/57       30:41    9:46       30:20
241   Christine Jaber        F1929        28/60       31:00    9:47       30:24
242   Laurie Kelly           F4049        23/58       30:50    9:48       30:27
243   Brogran Williams       M0118        23/41       31:26    9:49       30:28
244   Terri Blaha            F4049        24/58       30:54    9:49       30:29
245   Amy Rallis             F4049        25/58       30:56    9:49       30:30
246   Tommy Jelinek          M3039        35/49       31:33    9:50       30:32
247   Madicen Fanslau        F0118        18/28       31:07    9:50       30:32
248   Neddie Legg            F6069          1/6       30:51    9:51       30:34
249   Amber Nouzovsky        F1929        29/60       31:36    9:51       30:35
250   Scott Payne            M4049        30/56       31:29    9:51       30:35
251   Kailey Delozier        F0118        19/28       31:10    9:52       30:38
252   Kevin Delozier         M4049        31/56       31:10    9:52       30:38
253   Robert Goldsmith       M5059        19/35       30:54    9:52       30:38
254   Larry Gittelman        M4049        32/56       31:09    9:56       30:49
255   Alexandra Gasnick      F1929        30/60       31:54    9:56       30:52
256   Noah Johnson           M0118        24/41       31:10    9:57       30:53
257   Randy Johnson          M4049        33/56       31:15    9:58       30:58
258   Lynn Mosier            F4049        26/58       31:29    9:58       30:58
259   Mick Krupski           M5059        20/35       31:26    9:58       30:58
260   Stephanie Scalise      F1929        31/60       32:04    9:59       30:59
261   Mark Goodman           M5059        21/35       31:55   10:00       31:02
262   Joshua Boham           M0118        25/41       31:39   10:00       31:03
263   Julie Castro           F4049        27/58       31:23   10:00       31:04
264   Mandi Hulme            F1929        32/60       31:21   10:01       31:07
265   Matthew Love           M0118        26/41       31:16   10:04       31:15
266   Catherine Mello        F1929        33/60       31:45   10:04       31:16
267   Miranda Edmonds        F1929        34/60       32:15   10:07       31:26
268   Barb Ericson           F4049        28/58       32:01   10:10       31:33
269   Tann Gattis            F4049        29/58       32:31   10:10       31:34
270   John Cole              M4049        34/56       32:27   10:10       31:35
271   Anna Thomas            F0118        20/28       32:33   10:11       31:38
272   Laurie Jorgensen       F4049        30/58       32:16   10:13       31:42
273   Mike Gattis            M5059        22/35       32:40   10:13       31:44
274   Maggie Paulson         F1929        35/60       32:11   10:15       31:49
275   Betsy Foy              F0118        21/28       32:37   10:15       31:50
276   Nick Koehler           M0118        27/41       32:39   10:16       31:52
277   Judy Pritza            F4049        31/58       31:58   10:17       31:54
278   Adam Evans             M1929        38/57       32:35   10:17       31:56
279   Jim Kohout             M5059        23/35       32:17   10:18       31:58
280   Christopher Pritza     M0118        28/41       32:01   10:18       31:59
281   Matt Schweke           M1929        39/57       32:56   10:18       31:59
282   Cecilia Blume          F1929        36/60       32:18   10:20       32:05
283   Jennifer Oswalt        F3039        23/56       33:31   10:20       32:05
284   Brian Oswalt           M3039        36/49       33:31   10:20       32:06
285   Dawn Nickell           F4049        32/58       32:48   10:20       32:06
286   Dean Kratzenberg       M4049        35/56       32:48   10:20       32:07
287   Candace Sims           F4049        33/58       32:53   10:21       32:08
288   Christian Costlow      M4049        36/56       32:39   10:21       32:08
289   Jane Smith             F1929        37/60       32:22   10:23       32:13
290   Rebekah Mabrey         F1929        38/60       32:22   10:23       32:13
291   Bobbi Jo Carpenter     F4049        34/58       32:43   10:23       32:13
292   Barb Schmitt           F4049        35/58       33:33   10:23       32:15
293   Luke Tipler            M3039        37/49       32:41   10:23       32:16
294   Jake Wilson            M1929        40/57       33:44   10:24       32:17
295   Brianne Avrams         F1929        39/60       32:37   10:24       32:17
296   Thomas Lightner        M5059        24/35       32:24   10:25       32:19
297   Michael Lodes          M5059        25/35       32:43   10:25       32:21
298   Kim Meiergerd          F1929        40/60       33:16   10:25       32:21
299   Casey Seay             M1929        41/57       33:16   10:25       32:21
300   Melissa Nation         F3039        24/56       33:15   10:26       32:24
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301   Morgan Woitzel         F0118        22/28       33:19   10:27       32:26
302   Olivia Bond            F0118        23/28       33:19   10:27       32:27
303   Travis Spire-Sweet     M1929        42/57       33:18   10:27       32:27
304   Taesha Benson          F3039        25/56       33:18   10:27       32:27
305   Robyn Bradley          F1929        41/60       33:30   10:29       32:32
306   Christine Tomcak       F3039        26/56       33:47   10:29       32:34
307   Weston Thomson         M3039        38/49       32:51   10:30       32:38
308   Loren Gray             M1929        43/57       33:02   10:31       32:39
309   Barry Cressley         M1929        44/57       33:12   10:32       32:41
310   Nik Ditzler            M3039        39/49       33:31   10:32       32:43
311   Marie Wickman          F3039        27/56       33:17   10:32       32:43
312   Mason Vlademar         M0118        29/41       33:15   10:32       32:44
313   Michael Vlademar       M4049        37/56       33:15   10:33       32:44
314   Melissa Field Christia F3039        28/56       33:42   10:33       32:44
315   Tom Laing              M4049        38/56       33:52   10:33       32:46
316   Camden Cressley        M0118        30/41       33:16   10:33       32:46
317   Pamela Gangitano       F6069          2/6       33:07   10:34       32:48
318   James Avrams           M4049        39/56       33:10   10:34       32:49
319   Jeff Bain              M6069         8/17       33:36   10:34       32:50
320   Renee Eardensohn       F5059         6/26       33:19   10:35       32:50
321   Randy Eardensohn       M5059        26/35       33:19   10:35       32:50
322   Tracy McCormick        F4049        36/58       33:37   10:35       32:52
323   Derek Noehren          M1929        45/57       33:32   10:35       32:52
324   Natalie Andreasen      F1929        42/60       33:42   10:39       33:03
325   Morgan Lambert         F1929        43/60       33:55   10:42       33:14
326   Jordan Prusha          M1929        46/57       33:56   10:42       33:15
327   Jeffrey Pentzien       M1929        47/57       33:36   10:42       33:15
328   Timothy Mihalick       M5059        27/35       34:22   10:43       33:17
329   Nora Mihalick          F1929        44/60       34:22   10:43       33:17
330   Trae McMellan          M0118        31/41       34:13   10:43       33:18
331   Lisa Korner            F3039        29/56       33:56   10:45       33:22
332   Howard Mendonca        M4049        40/56       33:41   10:45       33:24
333   Brysen Williams        M0118        32/41       34:29   10:47       33:30
334   Lindsey Earl           F1929        45/60       34:00   10:49       33:36
335   Amy Jardon             F3039        30/56       33:52   10:50       33:39
336   Zachary Wiegert        M0118        33/41       34:37   10:51       33:42
337   Zach Wiegert           M3039        40/49       34:37   10:51       33:43
338   Michael Lawson         M5059        28/35       34:19   10:54       33:50
339   Aaron Howe             M4049        41/56       34:29   10:55       33:53
340   Richard Lundquist      M6069         9/17       34:12   10:55       33:54
341   Penni Negrete          F4049        37/58       34:48   10:56       33:56
342   Dale Battleson         M5059        29/35       34:44   10:58       34:03
343   Joyce Chastain         M4049        42/56       34:55   10:59       34:07
344   Drew Downard           M3039        41/49       34:51   11:00       34:08
345   Brad Schaap            M3039        42/49       34:52   11:00       34:08
346   Jennifer Greer         F3039        31/56       34:52   11:00       34:10
347   Jeremiah Janusiak      M1929        48/57       35:11   11:02       34:15
348   Paul Trap              M4049        43/56       35:20   11:02       34:15
349   Paula Fandry           F4049        38/58       35:30   11:02       34:15
350   Susan Jones            F4049        39/58       35:31   11:02       34:16
351   Beverly Leschber       F5059         7/26       34:42   11:02       34:17
352   Melinda Knaub          F4049        40/58       35:38   11:02       34:17
353   Brett Knaub            M4049        44/56       35:38   11:03       34:17
354   Cherish Rasmussen      F1929        46/60       34:37   11:03       34:18
355   Jess Powers            F1929        47/60       34:46   11:07       34:32
356   Andrew Desautels       M1929        49/57       35:42   11:09       34:37
357   Don Korner             M4049        45/56       35:15   11:10       34:42
358   Jody Wynn              M3039        43/49       36:00   11:12       34:46
359   Colleen Morrissey      F5059         8/26       35:24   11:12       34:47
360   Mark Negrete           M5059        30/35       35:41   11:13       34:50
361   Bonnie Torti           F4049        41/58       35:23   11:15       34:55
362   Alexander Kuklinski    M1929        50/57       35:44   11:17       35:01
363   Jennifer Nano          F1929        48/60       35:53   11:19       35:09
364   Hannah Lambert         F0118        24/28       35:52   11:20       35:10
365   Marina Gonzalez        F3039        32/56       35:56   11:20       35:11
366   Klay Koonce            M1929        51/57       36:08   11:20       35:13
367   Kristin Crawford       F3039        33/56       36:19   11:23       35:22
368   Matt Anderson          M3039        44/49       35:46   11:23       35:22
369   Daniel Cutler          M6069        10/17       36:00   11:25       35:27
370   Michael Thelen         M1929        52/57       36:00   11:27       35:33
371   Michael McGuinness     M6069        11/17       35:49   11:29       35:41
372   Rebecca Anderson       F3039        34/56       36:07   11:30       35:43
373   Dennis Wheeler         M5059        31/35       36:25   11:31       35:45
374   Kristin Tipler         F3039        35/56       36:37   11:39       36:10
375   Delaney Fanslau        F0118        25/28       36:45   11:39       36:10
376   Austin Gillespie       M0118        34/41       36:39   11:41       36:18
377   Tony Ferguson          M3039        45/49       37:05   11:43       36:23
378   Heather Kulus          F3039        36/56       37:17   11:44       36:27
379   Mark Larson            M5059        32/35       36:59   11:44       36:27
380   Grace MacLeod          F0118        26/28       36:45   11:45       36:30
381   Kara Schoreit          F1929        49/60       36:52   11:49       36:42
382   Toni Copeland          F6069          3/6       37:20   11:49       36:42
383   Mary Lunde             F4049        42/58       37:16   11:51       36:47
384   Joshua Fandry          M3039        46/49       38:27   11:58       37:11
385   Paul Jones             M4049        46/56       38:31   11:59       37:14
386   Melody Durham          F3039        37/56       38:57   12:02       37:23
387   Melissa Heiser         F4049        43/58       38:22   12:04       37:28
388   Christopher Kuklinski  M4049        47/56       38:12   12:04       37:29
389   Kaye Rose              F3039        38/56       37:48   12:08       37:40
390   Gina Primmer           F3039        39/56       37:54   12:08       37:41
391   Tracy McTavish Mlady   F3039        40/56       39:09   12:09       37:43
392   Taylor Atkinson        M1929        53/57       39:18   12:11       37:49
393   Madeline Amenta        F1929        50/60       37:55   12:12       37:53
394   Mike Murphy            M6069        12/17       38:33   12:13       37:55
395   Connie Gordon          F5059         9/26       38:35   12:13       37:56
396   Samantha Antes         F3039        41/56       39:16   12:16       38:04
397   Bob Fritch             M5059        33/35       38:13   12:16       38:05
398   Deborah Dubrule        F4049        44/58       38:39   12:17       38:09
399   Gail Cressley          F5059        10/26       38:51   12:21       38:20
400   Joe Atkinson           M4049        48/56       39:49   12:21       38:21
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401   Greg Beynon            M4049        49/56       39:10   12:23       38:26
402   Jane Beynon            F4049        45/58       39:10   12:23       38:26
403   Jaci O'Brien           F4049        46/58       38:45   12:24       38:29
404   Peter Seiler           M6069        13/17       39:09   12:28       38:42
405   Kristen Geissinger     F1929        51/60       39:58   12:28       38:42
406   Kerri Davis            F1929        52/60       39:59   12:28       38:42
407   Lloyd McLean           M6069        14/17       39:08   12:29       38:47
408   Andrea Olson           F5059        11/26       40:21   12:37       39:10
409   Peggy Hansen           F4049        47/58       40:21   12:37       39:10
410   Charlie Fuglsang       M7099          1/1       39:36   12:37       39:12
411   Angie Clark            F4049        48/58       40:38   12:37       39:12
412   Colleen Short          F4049        49/58       40:10   12:45       39:34
413   Kelli Gruber           F1929        53/60       40:52   12:47       39:43
414   Jnel Gruber            F5059        12/26       40:52   12:47       39:43
415   Josh Erlandson         M1929        54/57       40:53   12:48       39:44
416   Gretchen Coghill       F4049        50/58       40:45   12:52       39:57
417   Patty Bradley          F5059        13/26       41:03   12:54       40:03
418   Vic Gutman             M6069        15/17       41:06   12:57       40:13
419   Jaclyn Smith           F3039        42/56       41:36   13:00       40:24
420   Tony Gillram           M4049        50/56       42:02   13:07       40:44
421   Todd Willison          M4049        51/56       41:55   13:07       40:45
422   Natalie Campbell       F0118        27/28       40:54   13:08       40:46
423   Becki Kennedy          F4049        51/58       41:13   13:09       40:50
424   Paige Zebley           F0118        28/28       40:58   13:09       40:50
425   Stephanie Wells        F3039        43/56       41:44   13:18       41:19
426   Meredith Carlson       F4049        52/58       42:20   13:20       41:24
427   Daian Larson           M1929        55/57       42:04   13:22       41:32
428   David Scott            M5059        34/35       42:34   13:25       41:40
429   Bartolan Williams      M4049        52/56       42:50   13:28       41:50
430   Amy Kies               F3039        44/56       42:34   13:29       41:51
431   Melanie Ferguson       F1929        54/60       42:34   13:29       41:52
432   Ross Bruening          M1929        56/57       43:01   13:31       41:58
433   Laurie Little          F5059        14/26       42:59   13:33       42:03
434   Nick Flynn             M0118        35/41       43:05   13:38       42:19
435   Carol Flynn            F3039        45/56       43:05   13:38       42:19
436   Dan Flynn              M4049        53/56       43:09   13:39       42:23
437   Debra Mendonca         F3039        46/56       42:42   13:40       42:25
438   Corey Legrand          F4049        53/58       43:20   13:42       42:32
439   Karli Meisinger        F3039        47/56       43:55   13:42       42:34
440   Trevor Meisinger       M3039        47/49       43:55   13:42       42:34
441   Alysia Fancher         F1929        55/60       43:22   13:47       42:50
442   Bonita Riley           F5059        15/26       43:22   13:48       42:50
443   Beth Woitaszewski      F1929        56/60       44:13   13:53       43:06
444   Rochair Jenkins        M4049        54/56       44:29   13:55       43:14
445   Katherine Jenkins      F5059        16/26       44:29   13:55       43:14
446   Joe Edens III          M4049        55/56       44:15   14:00       43:30
447   Sam Edens              M0118        36/41       44:20   14:02       43:35
448   Nicole Hoffman         F1929        57/60       45:20   14:12       44:06
449   Keith Hoffman          M5059        35/35       45:20   14:12       44:07
450   Kris Hoffman           F4049        54/58       45:20   14:12       44:07
451   Machelle Kenton        F5059        17/26       45:10   14:13       44:11
452   Karen Murphy           F5059        18/26       45:48   14:16       44:17
453   Kirt Piihl             M4049        56/56       44:58   14:18       44:24
454   Ian Piihl              M0118        37/41       44:58   14:18       44:24
455   Maria Balderas         F1929        58/60       45:44   14:27       44:54
456   Mary-Lynne Alberry     F6069          4/6       45:27   14:28       44:55
457   Michael Arehart        M6069        16/17       45:27   14:28       44:55
458   Mike Salkauskas        M1929        57/57       46:16   14:33       45:10
459   Tyler Reidy            M0118        38/41       46:15   14:33       45:12
460   Melissa Reidy          F3039        48/56       46:14   14:33       45:13
461   Dave Rector            M6069        17/17       46:03   14:34       45:14
462   John Tysdal            M3039        48/49       46:22   14:34       45:14
463   Angie Nielsen          F3039        49/56       46:57   14:39       45:29
464   Marj Adair             F7099          1/1       46:11   14:40       45:33
465   Rachel Gordon          F3039        50/56       46:28   14:45       45:48
466   Jon Paul               M0118        39/41       46:55   14:59       46:33
467   Linda Rock-Paul        F4049        55/58       46:55   14:59       46:33
468   Debie Seiler           F5059        19/26       47:04   15:00       46:34
469   Kathy Peters           F6069          5/6       46:54   15:01       46:38
470   Braeden Williams       M0118        40/41       48:00   15:05       46:52
471   Stephanie Williams     F4049        56/58       48:06   15:07       46:58
472   Sabrina Rigging        F3039        51/56       48:04   15:22       47:43
473   Jennifer Powers        F4049        57/58       48:00   15:23       47:45
474   Theresa Mumm           F5059        20/26       48:10   15:23       47:47
475   Angela Cunningham      F3039        52/56       48:11   15:23       47:48
476   Kelly Ottens           F3039        53/56       49:40   15:47       49:02
477   Luke Ottens            M0118        41/41       49:41   15:47       49:03
478   Russell Avalon         M3039        49/49       49:44   15:49       49:07
479   Heidi Avalon           F3039        54/56       49:46   15:50       49:10
480   Sharon Gilbert         F4049        58/58       50:40   15:53       49:19
481   Ann Tripp              F5059        21/26       49:45   15:56       49:29
482   Eliese Freeman         F1929        59/60       51:23   16:18       50:36
483   Jennifer Moyer         F3039        55/56       51:35   16:24       50:56
484   Charleen Bonacci       F5059        22/26       52:00   16:33       51:23
485   Deb Larson             F5059        23/26       52:22   16:39       51:44
486   Mary Jo Jelinek        F5059        24/26       56:36   17:50       55:24
487   Debra Buley            F5059        25/26     1:00:31   19:01       59:03
488   Barbara Fiechtl        F6069          6/6     1:00:31   19:01       59:04
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